Nov 8 and 9, 2014
Special Olympics
Name
Women
Nellie-Jo Kurta
Jamie Robinson
Sarah Brown
Men
Troy Gardner
Todd Moore
Anthony Kay
Jesse Fields
James Clifford
Lee McCook
Tye Cranton
lan Brannan
Callum Maclagan

Bench Only
Name

Women
Jennifer Anderberg
Men

Brian Wang
Johnson Li

Gabe Gomez
Jordan Liberman
Edmond Mah
John Akers

Alan Fontaine
Pete Williams
James Audas

Powerlifting
Unequipped Women
Emily Duncan
Cynthia Leighton
Dana Lester

Sara Rathwell

Katrina Roylance
Alexandria Schellenberg
Rebecca Williams
Kaiya McNiell-Payeur
Kristi Tegg

Aspen Wing

Jennifer Brown
Aimee Mergaert
Bonnie Rempel
Kathy Gillert
Unequipped Men
Grayson Arabia

Blake Taylor

Thunder Hortier-A-Goldstein
Joe Chadwick
Edward Chia

Wesley Ha

Jeremy Klaus
Tarndeep Chahal
Ritchy Tran
Alexander Ross
Thomas Antrim

David Tam

Gregory James McCrea

Cat.

F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U

M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U

Cat.

F-0-U

M-SJR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-M1-U
M-M1-U
M-M2-U
M-M2-U
M-0-U
M-0-U

Cat.
F-IR-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-M1-U
F-M1-U
F-M1-U
F-M2-U

M-SJR-U
M-SJR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U

BW

70
101.9
95

59
42.8
65.2
63.4
97.3

104
116.5
119.2
185.3

BW

70.3

82
77.75
95.45
70.55

76.8
102.4
94.6
64.05
119.3

BW
64.1
56.8

52.95
55.5
71.15

72
64.6
82.9
82.6
94.1

70.15
116.65
104.75

58.1

81.4
78.15
65.3
63.8
64.4
72.85
73.5
73.3
81.7
80.3
80.7
79
88.45

Class

72
84+
84+

59
59
66
66
105
105
120
120
120+

Class

72

83
83
105
74
83
105
105
66
120

Class
72
57
57
57
72
72
72
84
84
84+
72
84+
84+
63

83
83
66
66
66
74
74
74
83
83
83
83
93

Bpl

30
40
27.5

47.5
50
40
-30
95
30
65
60

-130

Bpl

-60

50
60
157.5
100
92.5
152.5
85
105
150

Sql
95
-87.5
102.5
105
-110
105
90
112.5
62.5
97.5
87.5
147.5
152.5
72.5

-210
130
160
125

107.5
172.5
162.5
142.5
210
195
142.5
135
175

2014 BCPA Fall Classic

Bp2 Bp3 DL1
325 -35 95
42.5 -45 85
325 -40 65
525 -57.5 92.5
525 55 85
45 47.5 82.5
30 -35 -70
-102.5 | -102.5 115
60 -77.5 102.5
70 -75 117.5
65 -72.5 95
130 -142.5 175
Bp2 Bp3 Total
-62.5 62.5 62.5
60 72.5 72.5
92.5 -97.5 92.5
160 -165 160
102.5 107.5 107.5
100 -105 100
-167.5 | -167.5 | 1525
95 -105 95
115 120 120
160 -170 160
Sq2 Sq3 Bpl
100 107.5 50
92.5 100 -60
105 110 60
112.5 117.5 -65
117.5 | -122.5 55
110 115 525
-97.5 -100 42.5
-117.5 | -117.5 77.5
-65 -67.5 35
105 107.5 525
95 102.5 -50
157.5 167.5 82.5
-162.5 | -162.5 90
80 85 47.5
210 2125 127.5
140 145 80
175 180 95
132.5 | -137.5 92.5
117.5 120 75
185 192.5 120
-175 -185 112.5
150 155 97.5
-215 -215 110
-205 205 115
150 162.5 92.5
142.5 -150 92.5
185 -195 95

DL2

105
92.5
70

107.5
90
92.5
70
130
-112.5
-125
105
190

Wilks

61.99

48.75
64.30
99.30
80.03
70.11
91.96
59.20
96.55
92.11

Bp2
52.5
65
62.5
-70
57.5
-55
47.5
80
40
57.5
55
87.5
97.5
55

132.5
87.5
102.5
102.5
85
127.5
120
102.5
-115
125
-97.5
-95
102.5

DL3

-117.5
97.5
90

125
92.5
110
80
135
112.5
-125
117.5
205

PL

R RN R R R RR R

Total

137.5
140
122.5

177.5
147.5
157.5
110
230
172.5
187.5
182.5
335

DL1
-97.5
120
97.5

145
130
102.5
115
85
140
110
147.5
130
100

230
140
160
182.5
142.5
205
192.5
180
-250
205
155
162.5
220

Wilks

136.79
115.95
103.68

153.75
180.73
124.93

89.34
141.57
103.43
108.58
105.08
179.49

DL2

105

125
102.5

152.5
137.5
110
122.5
92.5
152.5
130
160
142.5
112.5

-235
150
167.5
190
155
-222.5
210
187.5
250
220
162.5
170
-230

PL

N

RPINRNRNRINER

DL3
110
-137.5
107.5

160
-147.5
122.5
130
100
162.5
137.5
-170
145
117.5

160
175
197.5
-165
-222.5
217.5
192.5
-255
225
175
177.5
-240

Total
272.5
290
280

335
305
260
325
202.5
327.5
297.5
420
395
257.5

575
392.5
462.5
432.5

360

530

500

455

570

555

430

420
507.5

Wilks
288.88
337.44
349.05
0.00
329.44
297.68
274.01
291.75
182.13
278.15
295.39
337.55
324.73
294.37

388.36
271.88
366.39
349.37
288.50
385.36
361.40
329.51
384.12
378.01
291.97
289.04
326.83




Derek Porges
William Paul Dejong
Christopher Soo
P.J. Retief

Erik Reppel

Sean Janzer
David Louie
Robert Hor
Octario Zertoche
Cody Weeks
Graham Aarsen
Evan Johnston
Jason Xie
Marc-Andres Grenier
Brian Clark
Warren Krinsky
Scott Watson
Kelly Klassen
Chris Beaulieu
Cailin Mackenzie
Sean Jagat
Andrew Stewart
Douglas Mansell
Joseph Favia
Craig Bearss
Derek Goodswimmer
David Fontaine
Stephen Ogloff
Troy Martins
Corey O'Gorman
Bill Brown
Wayne Quong
Douglas Brown
Hardip Randhawa
Adam Yawrenko
Equipped Men
Artyom Serov
Preetpal Atwal

M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-M1-U
M-M2-U
M-M2-U
M-M2-U
M-M2-U

M-JR
M-0

104.25
101.5
103.7
113.8
118.9
73.85

72.1
73.55
74
83
82
81.4
80.15
91.35
91.7
91.35
84.5
102.7
104.05
100

102.05

104.85
99.25
101.5
110.9

108.45

120
112.9
154.2
131.65
85.5
72.75
81.2
93.25
154.8

81.35
110.6

105
105
105
120
120
74
74
74
74
83
83
83
83
93
93
93
93
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
120
120
120
120
120+
120+
93
74
83
105
120+

83
120

225
182.5
-192.5
195
200
180
185
150
125
185
175
200
165
197.5
197.5
190
137.5
205
205
175
215
195
185
175
220
185
185
180
205
155
110
-127.5
125
160
-160

245
265

235
200
-200
215
225
195
195
160
132.5
205
185
210
180
-210
205
195
-145
217.5
215
182.5
-226
205
195
185
230
195
190
205
-227.5
-167.5
120
127.5
130
-185
-160

255
-290

-255
210
200

227.5

-230
205

-200
170

142.5
215
190
220

187.5
210

-210
200

-145

227.5

-227.5
190

-226
220
205

-187.5
240
200

-210

207.5

-240
-170
125

-132.5

132.5
185
-175

-270
-290

150
125
127.5
122.5
127.5
115
110
120
82.5
142.5
170
-140
110
120
145
125
92.5
135
142.5
122.5
120
-125
130
-120
140
135
150
-100
157.5
142.5
87.5
50
77.5
105

160
150

157.5
132.5
-137.5
132.5
135
125
-117.5
127.5
87.5
155
-180
-147.5
117.5
127.5
-147.5
132.5
95
145
150
127.5
125
125
135
120
147.5
142.5
160
-110
-180
-147.5
95
90
-82.5
120

-175
165

-165
137.5
-137.5
-140
140
-130
-117.5
132.5
92.5
160
-180
147.5
-125
132.5
-147.5
140
100
-152.5
157.5
132.5
130
-137.5
-142.5
127.5
155
-145
167.5
110
-180
150
100
92.5
-82.5
-125

175
-165

270
272.5
272.5

240

220

230

195

195

145

225

220

210

180
247.5
237.5

230

200

215
232.5
232.5

205

195
207.5
232.5

230

250

230

225
227.5

205
137.5
142.5

170

190

250
280

280
287.5
-287.5
265
235
-242.5
210
205
157.5
240
240
225
190
267.5
245
240
205
230
242.5
240
215
205
215
240
245
262.5
-245
255
250
-220
150
150
177.5
-212.5

270
300

290
-292.5
-290
272.5
245
245
-220
210
170
-250
250
-230
197.5
-275
-250
250
210
242.5
-252.5
247.5
225
220
-230
-252.5
260
272.5
-245
257.5
-270
-227.5
157.5
157.5
182.5
-212.5

270
310

682.5
635
600

632.5
610
575
515

512.5
405
615
610

592.5

502.5
610
595
590

447.5
615
615
570
570
565
555

552.5
655
615

587.5
575

612.5
510

382.5

377.5

392.5
495

700
740

408.82
384.18
360.12
368.56
351.48
414.00
377.50
370.08
291.32
410.51
410.16
400.17
342.50
386.44
376.34
373.77
295.62
370.48
368.63
346.90
344.11
337.76
338.72
334.26
384.49
363.47
337.75
335.80
337.55
287.79
251.00
274.74
265.49
310.46

0.00

472.78
434.75
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